Grossglockner Berglauf & Grossglockner Bike Challetygeckmyrace.com

Ergebnisse Grol3glockner Berglauf, 16.07-17.07.2016

m/w-Pl. St.-Nr.

1 16

2 10

3 46

4 12

5 51

6 52

7 53

8 42

9 363
10 107
11 437
12 1287
13 890
14 780
15 331
16 293
17 423
18 325
19 858
20 248
21 1197
22 996
23 485
24 676
25 826
26 688
27 690
28 1064
29 784
30 304
31 1305
32 348
33 576
34 725
35 1328
36 952
37 595
38 1154
39 689
40 77
41 620
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Confortola, Antonella
Gitonga, Purity Kajuju
Mair, Susanne
Balcarczyk, Nada
Rosegger, Claudia
Schmaoger, Isabella
Schreyer, Cacilia

Knoll-Rumpl, Paula

Schwarzenbacher, Michaela

Donner, Martina

Zankl, Anita

Rath, Sabrina

Lauf, Eva

Bunderla, Michaela
Rieberer-Murer, Wiltrud
Pasterk, Sabrina

Weiss, Eva-Maria
Ranacher, Victoria
Kellner, Heike

Liese, Angela
Kerschbaumer, Katharina
Stangl, Dagmar

Fabian, Helga

Simmer, Johanna
Hanel, Martina
Striednig, Heidi
Stubner, Brigitte
Thanner, Christine

de Vries, Angélique

Platzner-Tiefenbacher, Sandra

Rutter, Astrid
Schenk-Palkovits, Birgitt
Lotteritsch, Edith
Weirer, Andrea

Schwab, Gertrud

Raidl, Melanie

Matschnig-Sinnigen, Gabriele

Freudenberger-Lotz, Petra
Struijk-Debus, Andrea
Antonitsch, Evelin

Passegger, Rosalinde

info@trackmyrace.com

Verein

Corpo Forestale dello stato
run2gether

Union Raika Lienz

LG Wurm Athletik

Trailrun Stanz

ATSV Nurmi Ternitz
Merrell- SC Ainring
RTT-Passail

Aufi und Owi Sport Wielandni

WEFV Finkenstein
DSV

Sportunion Wiener Neustadt

TimeResult.at
Team Vegan.at
LSC-Rennweg/Katschberg

bike team Koéttmannsdorf

JC Landwehrhagen
Hutwisch Berglauf

TimeResult.at

Lrc Almtal

Leoben TopRunners

RC-Obus
Team UNIQA

SV-Dellach

Haxenclub Glanegg
Naturfreunde St.Aegyd
Tristyle Runners

Team Kalmar

Team DBikes

TRI-TEAM Hallein

ASV Maria Saal

bibchip GmbH  Gollierstrasse 70 d, 80339 Minchen E-Mail: orga@bibchip.de Tel.: +49 89 500778850

AK

W40-44
W20-29
W20-29
W19

W40-44
W40-44
W40-44
W55-59
W45-49
W40-44
W35-39
W20-29
W40-44
W40-44
W30-34
W20-29
W45-49
W20-29
W55-59
W20-29
W20-29
W45-49
W35-39
W40-44
W30-34
W40-44
W45-49
W30-34
W35-39
W35-39
W40-44
W45-49
W45-49
W45-49
W40-44
W20-29
W35-39
W50-54
W45-49
W55-59
W55-59

Zeit

1:30:25,2
1:31:12,8
1:32:43,3
1:37:03,5
1:38:42,5
1:39:34,5
1:39:42,3
1:42:11,8
1:48:03,2
1:51:20,6
1:52:30,2
1:53:47,0
1:54:27,8
1:54:40,1
1:55:01,8
1:55:20,6
1:55:50,3
1:56:00,8
1:56:36,6
1:56:39,0
1:58:05,8
1:58:49,7
1:58:51,2
1:59:08,2
1:59:34,5
2:00:07,4
2:00:11,4
2:01:38,0
2:01:41 1
2:01:54,1
2:02:32,3
2:02:37,5
2:02:57,7
2:03:33,0
2:03:42,5
2:03:46,0
2:04:12,4
2:04:35,1
2:04:52,4
2:05:59,9
2:06:12,5



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

bibchip GmbH  Gollierstrasse 70 d, 80339 Miinchen

671
365
1321
615
462
929
758
550
1072
1282
152
179
388
1118
1008
722
680
660
396
1067
874
698
406
459
594
510
1334
716
519
126
621
527
1250
1122
669
392
458
1358
387
1164
470
567
104
276
1215
511
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Seybold, Jolanta
Sepperer, Angelika
Schoba, Dagmar
Oberluggauer, Anita
Bramer, Jutta
Novel, Marina
Bartuskova, Jana
Koffu, Simone
Schneider, Christina
Presche, Simone
Goderle, Ruth
Heissenberger, Monika
Taferner, Barbara
Brining, Monika
Suntinger, Eveline

Weinelt, Marlies

Sommeregger, Tanja Jessica

Schrack, Susanne
Tobies, Helma
Winkler, Sophie
Kollmann, Romana
Tschernutter, Angela
Urbanek, Martina
Becke, Angelika
Matl, Sabine

Gruber, Gunti
Silverio, Katja
Wascher, Kristina
Hager, Michaela
Fiala, Monika

Patzer, Sarah

Huber, Sabine
Mdrzl, Judith
Dabernig, Andrea
Schweiger, Helma
Thurner, Sigrid
Baumgartner, Margit
Katharina Titz, Mag.
Suntinger, Nicole
Grootemarsink, Bertine
Danner, Tina
Leitner, Petra

Dendl, Manuela

Mortl, Caroline

Lackner-Kndblreiter, Yvonne

Gruber, Renate

AST SiRen+Muddy Fox runnii W45-49

Laufevent Dellach

Arbo Asko Rc Feld am See

Pool Sport Trieste
JBP - Ce$novice
Sport am Worthersee

Team JernMan

LC Altis Krappfeld

FH Karnten Sport
LuT Aschaffenburg

Sportunion Tulln
LPSV-K
Lauftreff Vosendorf

Team Viking Footwear

Bodensdorf
run2gether

MussgehTiere

TV Britzingen
A3 Atus Amstetten

W45-49
W40-44
W45-49
W50-54
W40-44
W35-39
W40-44
W40-44
W50-54
W35-39
W35-39
W35-39
W50-54
W35-39
W45-49
W35-39
W45-49
W35-39
W20-29
W20-29
W35-39
W35-39
W55-59
W55-59
W50-54
W35-39
W30-34
W50-54
W45-49
W19

W45-49

IGN Triteam Therme Nova K¢ W40-44

OAV Obergailtal-Lesachtal
Naturfreunde St.Aegyd

KLC,

Hardtseemafia Triathlon

Xtrim Zeltweg

X3 Team Austria

Sport Kern
LSC Rennweg/Katschber

E-Mail: orga@bibchip.de Tel.: +49 89 500778850

W45-49
W55-59
W40-44
W50-54
W45-49
W20-29
W35-39
W40-44
W45-49
W40-44
W30-34
W35-39
W40-44

2:06:19,4
2:07:03,2
2:07:12,6
2:08:56,8
2:09:42,3
2:09:54,5
2:09:56,2
2:10:25,9
2:10:54,1
2:11:07,2
2:11:35,4
2:11:38,6
2:11:46,4
2:11:49,2
2:12:20,8
2:12:23,7
2:13:21,9
2:13:37,8
2:14:04,8
2:14:07,1
2:14:15,1
2:14:26,0
2:14:29,2
2:15:03,5
2:15:30,2
2:15:30,5
2:15:37,2
2:15:49,2
2:16:02,1
2:16:05,6
2:16:29,5
2:16:38,2
2:16:56,5
2:17:11,8
2:17:44,9
2:17:54,4
2:18:05,6
2:18:09,0
2:18:11,3
2:18:23,1
2:18:36,7
2:18:53,1
2:19:12,3
2:19:20,0
2:19:23,3
2:19:23,8
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1155
1126
1289
1106
575
1204
639
658
516
655
1049
828
504
584
693
844
1337
738
1388
665
1130
709
1132
446
332
765
1368
489
640
585
1153
893
742
479
616
492
736
1134
1370
626
885
1373
1297
1054
1335
1121
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Fritsche, Nicole
Dick, Annemarie
Regner, Sigrid
Barnreuther, Brigitte
Losch, Antje
Kocher, Birgit
Rauch, Helga
Schnirzer, Claudia
Gupper, Annemarie
Schmidt, Susi
Kropfl, Dagmar
Léffelmann, Sabine
Grabner, Monika
Maier, Sandra
Thalhamer, Doris

Janosch, Manuela

Spanschel-Kirschbach, Sandra

Wolfand, Eva Melanie
Zwanzger, Hannelore
Schuster, Bianca
Dwyer, Sarah
Wagner, Brigitte
Eberhardt, Dagmar
Sepperer, Jasmin
Rieger, Lena
Bergner, Lisa
Wallner, Sabine
Feichter, Elisabeth
Rechberger, Silvia
Maier, Victoria

Frank, Verena

Lena, Netrval

Zenz, Alice

Ebner, Barbl
Obkircher, Sabine
Fiereder, Gabriele
Wobornik, Stephanie
Ecker, Gabriele
Waltner, Petra

Pepelnik, Susanne

Ladenhauf-Lieschnegg, Barbara

Wedenig, Birgit
Ritter, Waltraud
Menitz, Christine
Simms, Nadja

Burggassner, Eva

W35-39

TRI+RUN Autohaus Mayr Schy W35-39

FSV GrolRenseebach

rock-ma-de-gaudi

LAC-Wolfsberg

Abenteuerwald-Thale

W45-49
W55-59
W35-39
W20-29
W45-49
W45-49
W50-54
W45-49
W30-34
W35-39
W50-54
W40-44
W40-44

dertriathlon.com Firstenfeld W35-39

Boso Running Team

MausiSchwanziHasiFussi

Wiener Mozart Orchester
WSV Otterskirchen/4SPIRITS

SU TRI STYRIA
WSV Heiligenblut
Papa & Tochter
ASKO Villach

Lauftreff Lienz

W30-34
W50-54
W45-49
W40-44
W30-34
W55-59
W45-49
W19

W19

W45-49
W30-34
W55-59
W40-44

bio-greissler taufkirchen a.d.f W30-34

Flowsports
Team Wonderland
Lauftreff Lienz

Lauftreff Lienz

dirtrun.company
dirtrun.company

BLT Sparkasse Bludenz

MACH 3 Endurance TEAM
TimeResult.at

sportmedia

E-Mail: orga@bibchip.de Tel.: +49 89 500778850

W20-29
W30-34
W35-39
W45-49
W45-49
W55-59
W30-34
W45-49
W35-39
W30-34
W45-49
W40-44
W55-59
W40-44
W20-29
W50-54

2:19:45,0
2:19:50,5
2:20:04,6
2:20:43,8
2:20:45,9
2:20:50,9
2:20:52,9
2:20:56,2
2:21:19,6
2:21:31,2
2:22:18,3
2:22:19,4
2:22:24,3
2:22:35,6
2:22:40,2
2:22:58,6
2:23:48,8
2:23:49,9
2:24:08,2
2:24:22,2
2:24:36,6
2:24:52,0
2:24:55,6
2:25:01,4
2:25:07,9
2:26:26,0
2:26:32,4
2:26:56,1
2:26:58,3
2:27:06,3
2:27:07,4
2:27:09,8
2:27:22,7
2:27:30,3
2:27:57,5
2:28:00,1
2:28:08,8
2:28:17,1
2:28:37,4
2:29:13,1
2:29:16,6
2:29:19,7
2:29:40,6
2:29:40,8
2:30:03,0
2:30:34,2
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663
577
353
465
143
1147
1146
1141
483
1283
606
1150
1166
1103
1237
1070
1181
649
1280
1343
512
1198
1268
651
1371
508
638
1217
1219
1342
1374
927
1340
923
1377
476
721
557
628
1184
582
954
91
777
1242
997
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Schrettner-Madl, Helga
L6éw, Andrea
Schoeffl, Nina
Brunner, Sabine
Gastinger, Ursula
Feiersinger, Irmgard
Feichtner, Celine
Elsel, Susanne

Eder, Elisabeth
Prochazkova, Ivona
Mull, Beate
Fiereder, Stefanie
Gutschi, Silvia
Amon, Sandra
Matevzic, Gerlinde
Zwatz, Sylvia
Huschtschin, Karin
Rupp, Andrea
Preiner, Christina
Steinbacher, Catherine
Gruber, Tanja
Kinberger, Stefanie
Pillwein, Claudia
Sallaberger, Helga
Warbinek, Karin
Grolig, Dorothea
Rath, Sissy

Lampe, Sabrina
Lamprecht, Silva
Steglich, Peggy
Wegscheider, Kordula
Nenning, Angelika
Stadler, Monika
Moser, Hannah

Weiss, Manuela

StuhlweilRenburg, Stefanie Dr.

Weigelt-Okrasa, Sylke
Kowal, Alexandra
Plieschnegger, Carmen
Illing, Valerie
MadImayr, Julia
Reibnegger, Bettina
Binder, Karin

Bruzek, Katja

Michevc, Chiara

Steinacher, Birgit

ASICS Frontrunner
Sport Ruscher Team

BKL Land Karnten

Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei

Blatna

P.F.C. Linz

Tri Schedina Deutschlandsbe

TRI TEAM Schedina

keines
Triathlon Karlsfeld
chipmunks

LC ASKO Breitenau

TV Steinheim

rock-ma-de-gaudi

DSG Volksbank-Wien
run2gether

Lauftreff Lienz

Peggy & Bodo

Egger lauft

W60-64
W40-44
W35-39
W50-54
W45-49
W45-49
W19

W35-39
W50-54
W40-44
W35-39
W30-34
W50-54
W45-49
W50-54
W30-34
W35-39
W55-59
W20-29
W20-29
W45-49
W30-34
W45-49
W45-49
W35-39
W65-69
W40-44
W35-39
W50-54
W40-44
W40-44
W45-49
W50-54
W19

TRI+RUN Autohaus Mayr Schy W40-44

laufsinn-ulm
LCC Wien
Schwimm Aktiv Club

TriTeam Magdalensberg

Boostvienna

LG Wien
Laufevent Dellach

TeamResult.at

E-Mail: orga@bibchip.de Tel.: +49 89 500778850

W35-39
W45-49
W45-49
W40-44
W30-34
W20-29
W20-29
W50-54
W45-49
W19

W40-44

2:31:16,5
2:31:42,8
2:31:47,8
2:31:53,4
2:31:55,7
2:32:00,9
2:32:36,7
2:32:57,9
2:33:13,5
2:33:20,5
2:33:35,9
2:33:41,2
2:33:45,5
2:33:46,0
2:34:25,2
2:34:43,2
2:34:57,0
2:35:11,1
2:35:35,1
2:35:49,7
2:36:08,7
2:36:16,8
2:37:26,7
2:37:28,6
2:37:34,0
2:37:43,3
2:37:50,6
2:37:59,3
2:38:29,4
2:39:02,3
2:39:05,1
2:39:16,2
2:39:26,3
2:40:45,4
2:40:46,1
2:40:58,2
2:41:32,2
2:41:40,6
2:42:16,7
2:42:19,3
2:42:36,4
2:42:57,1
2:43:16,7
2:43:17,5
2:43:20,5
2:43:21,1
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593
141
848
1205
1187
641
1133
1252
1211
1262
1372
1354
1199
647
526
809
1120
1129
1239
1346
213
652
342
501
634
1243
1304
610
1336
1160
1364
1378
1213
1138
1311
979
545
602
1027
995
1109
904
1269
132
1245
1324
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Matl, Gerda
Gaggl-Sternad, Yvonne
Jesenko, Astrid
Kolitsch, Anna-Katharina
Jansche, Christine
Reichetzeder, Karin
Eckelsberger, Romana
Nasiha, Hublic

Krill, Sonja

Pelz, Maren

Weber, Christine
Syslo, Monika
Kitlizka, Monika
Rothbauer, Maria
Huber, Kathi
Gardill, Sandra
Buchholz, Marion
Dvoracek, Barbara
Mauritz, llse
Steinscherer, Doris
Klausner, Veronika
Scharmann, Petra
Schachner, Yvonne
Flcsek, Monika
Preiner, Judith
Michevc, Maria
Rudkowski, Anna Maria
Niedermayer, Ingrid
Sélyom, Krisztina
Glanzer, Eva
Wacker, Elisabeth
Weng, Franziska
Kinzner, Manuela
Ehrke, Birgit

Scharf, Petra
Schmerlaib, Bettina
Klein, Joanna
Meyberg, Petra
Weitensfelder, Lorli
Skilich, Claudia
Bender, Anja
Maccacaro, Barbara
Pirker, Judith
Fokczyriska, Ewa
Mix, Kathrin

Schratter, Michaela

MussgehTiere

Team Kelag-Mix 1

LLC Suetschach

HSV Triathlon Karnten
Uniga

ATSV Nurmi Ternitz

SGB Stadtsteinach

Lauftreff Vésendorf
Hoadlaufer Frauenkirchen
Tempelritter

LC Altis Krappfeld
BikesnBoards

ASKO Villach

Lauftreff Vésendorf
Leobendorf

die Stones
HLMHLW

Manda Werbemittel
LC ASKO Breitenau
Laufevent Dellach

LCC-Wien

SBR Team Pols

VIC Runners

De Haslers

ASC TheilRenegg

dirtrun.company

estas loco

WKB META Lubliniec

www.silverstar.at

E-Mail: orga@bibchip.de Tel.: +49 89 500778850

W20-29
W45-49
W35-39
W19

W45-49
W50-54
W35-39
W40-44
W45-49
W20-29
W45-49
W35-39
W60-64
W60-64
W45-49
W35-39
W65-69
W30-34
W35-39
W40-44
W50-54
W45-49
W20-29
W55-59
W50-54
W45-49
W45-49
W45-49
W35-39
W40-44
W30-34
W30-34
W45-49
W45-49
W45-49
W40-44
W40-44
W50-54
W60-64
W40-44
W45-49
W35-39
W40-44
W40-44
W35-39
W35-39

2:43:27,1
2:44:02,9
2:44:22,6
2:44:43,9
2:45:07,1
2:45:21,2
2:45:48,4
2:45:50,6
2:46:12,6
2:46:32,1
2:47:03,1
2:47:171
2:47:22,4
2:47:48,8
2:48:50,5
2:49:10,4
2:51:08,9
2:51:14,2
2:53:02,2
2:53:47,2
2:53:56,8
2:54:22,6
2:54:34,3
2:55:26,8
2:57:07,1
2:58:05,5
2:58:29,0
2:58:32,2
2:59:22,5
2:59:38,6
2:59:51,0
3:00:10,0
3:03:26,6
3:03:35,6
3:06:59,7
3:09:18,2
3:14:34,3
3:14:54,9
3:19:40,5
3:24:30,6
3:24:56,4
3:28:17,1
3:28:36,6
3:30:58,0
3:31:51,0
3:32:22,5



226 1270 w AUT Pirker, Tamara W19 3:38:17,7
227 1044 w GER Greiner, Ingrid W65-69 3:48:59,3
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